EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1570

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

AFRICAN SAFARI
5945 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Handwashing signs missing in restroom.

Page 1 of 68

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF10

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT
AMARILLO CLUB
600 S TYLER ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/18/2013

Repair ceiling tile above salad prep area.

Cos SOUND CONDITION 7/18/2013

Demerits

Pantry refrigerator - avocados found in bad condition. Items thrown away.

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/18/2013

Thermometer required in saute refrigerator.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1032

Permit #

HF722

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF13

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO TOWN CLUB
4514 CORNELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

Service windows without screens should not be left open. (3 corrections from previous inspection).

ANDERSON MERCHANDISERS
421 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/24/2013

Corrected from previous inspection.
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2335 EHF07

EHF08

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

APPLEBEES NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL
2810 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/22/2013

A)One employee seen not washing hands before putting on gloves.

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/22/2013

A)Food runner seen chewing on gum, gum is not allowed.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)AIl light shields in back of kitchen need to be replaced by next inspection. New ones were ordered but are

to big.
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EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF2245

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF02

EHF17

EHF25

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BAKER BROS AMERICAN DELI
3300 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HOT HOLDING 7/23/2013 11 HL1B

Soup holding at 170°.

COLD HOLDING 7/23/2013

Sour cream holding at 74°. b)Chicken thawing in sink under running water found at 74°. Both products must
maintain 41° or below at all time. Both products were rapidly chilled.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/23/2013

Handsink found without any paper towels.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/23/2013

Clean ice machine. b)Clean topside of microwave. c)All scoops must have handles.
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EH115 7/31/2013

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

ESTABLISHMENT

BUCKHORN FAMILY RESTAURANT

7000 E INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF801 EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013 7 HL1B
Walk in refrigerator shelves not clean and rusted. Blower covers in walk ins need to be cleaned. Door gaskets
to all coolers need to be cleaned. Juice dispenser spigot area not clean. Shelves above prep table and cook
tops must be clean top and bottom.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013
Microwave handle broken. Repair as needed or replace. Tops of all equipment need to be cleaned. Ceiling
panels missing. Replace panels. Ensure all dented cans are placed in designated area and marked 'Do Not
Use'.
EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/24/2013

Condensation dripping onto open container corn dogs in reach in freezer. Do not store foods below
condensation drip. Keep foods covered.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFP22

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER BARN
8528 N US HWY 287

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos HOT HOLDING 7/18/2013

Demerits

5

Inspection Type

HL1B

Chili found in hot hold at 113°F. Must be 135°F. Less than 4 hours, chili rapidly heated to 165°F.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/18/2013

Venthood needs to be cleaned.
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EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF831

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF28

EHF25

EHF21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER KING
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/22/2013 10 HL1B

a)According to Burger King's HACCP plan, tomatoes must be marked with a time dot. Stickers were on
tomatoes but they were not marked with a time of disposal.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

a)Cranberries and nuts on salad cooler need a lid when not in use to protect from contamination. b)Clean
small fan in kitchen.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013

a)Clean inside of microwave.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/22/2013

a)0 ppm bleach registered in wipedown bucket. Must be at least 100 ppm.
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EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF1575

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF19

EHF20

EHF16

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CHIYOS
810 N PIERCE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013 21 HL1B

a)Clean the blade of the can opener.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

a)A handwash sign is needed at the handsink. b)Handle of scoop down in rice. c)Handle of scoop down in
MSG. d)Clean the large green bins holding product. e)Clean the scoops in the large green bins.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 7/22/2013

a)Back door must remain completely shut to prevent flies and insects from entering the kitchen.

TOXIC ITEMS 7/22/2013

a)Chemicals stored with sesame oil/vinegar. Do not store chemicals with food.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 7/22/2013

a)Handsink blocked by cart.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

HF1575

Permit #

HFM55

EHF02

EHF07

Violation Code

EHF10

EHF11

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CHIYOS
COLD HOLDING 7/22/2013 21 HL1B

a)Rice sitting out at 116F. Must be held 41F or below or 135F or above.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/22/2013

a)Food employee must wash hands before wrapping silverware.

COOL CAT
2200 SE 27TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

SOUND CONDITION 7/23/2013 8 HL1B

Food product marked keep refrigerated found not refrigerated. Check labels.

PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/23/2013

Employee touched ice with bare hands. Gloves are required to handle ready to eat foods.

Page 10 of 68



EHI115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13
ESTABLISHMENT
COOL CAT TOO
2601 S GRAND ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2207 EHF11 cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/23/2013 16 HL1B
Employee did not wash hands between glove change. Hands must be washed at every glove change when
handling ready to eat foods.
EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/23/2013
No paper towels available in restroom.
EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/23/2013
Chemical cleaner stored above food product. Chemicals must be stored below and away from food products.
Do not store on freezers.
EHF22 cos MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/23/2013
Manager on duty not knowledgable of how to prepare sanitizer.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Chlorine test strips are for chlorine. Sanitizer used in 3 bay sink is ammonia. Ensure correct strips are used.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4100

Permit #

HFT4101

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CORN EXPRESS
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013

CORTE GUADALUPANAS
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF787

Permit # Violation Code
HF2305

ESTABLISHMENT

CVS/PHARMACY 7765
317 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/22/2013

DIVERSE NUTRITION
3506 SE 27TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/23/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2333

Permit #

HFC127

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF22

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DONUT STOP
515 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/22/2013
Corrected.
IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/22/2013
Corrected.

EL PATIO MEXICAN RESTAURANT
1410 W US HIGHWAY 60

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/24/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFM435 EHF24

EHF28
HFM435 EHF24

EHF28

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

ENGLISH FIELDHOUSE RESTAURANT
10610 AMERICAN DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

THERMOMETERS 7/22/2013

Probe-type thermometer needed for checking food temperatures.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

Permit number must be on both sides of vehicle.

THERMOMETERS 7/23/2013

1 Correction.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

1 Correction.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFR32

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

ESKIMO HUT
7200 MCCORMICK RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Floor in slushy area-concrete spaulding-patch floor & seal. b)Cabinets under soda machine in slushy area -

clean. c)Floor under soda boxes in slushy area-clean.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HFOL



7/31/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13
ESTABLISHMENT
FIRE SLICE PIZZERIA
7306 SW 34TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
HF1823 EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013 10
A)Extension given for drop ceiling. Must be corrected by next inspection.
EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 7/23/2013
A)Make table cooler found without a thermometer.
EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/23/2013
A)Dish machine found not sanitizing, repaired by end of inspection.
EHFO7 cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/23/2013

A)Employee seen not changing gloves and washing hands after touching hair.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4103

Permit #

HF2038

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

FRAUSTO RICKY
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013

FRAZZLEBERRY FROZEN YOGURT
6200 HILLSIDE RD

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Current permit must be posted.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1860

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF22

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

FRIENDZ COCKTAIL LOUNGE & GRIL
711 SW 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/18/2013

Demerits

6

Inspection Type

HL1B

Clean walls, floors behind ice machine and grill fryers. Handsink in kitchen leaking faucets, repair.

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/18/2013

Food manager required. Next class 8/14/13.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 7/18/2013

Thermometer required in chest freezer.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF607

Violation Code

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT
FURRS CAFETERIA
2640 WOLFLIN AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H 3 DAYS EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/23/2013

a)Food in main walk in cooler is not being maintained at 41F or below. Repair. If not corrected in 3 days, a

$50 reinspection fee will be charged. b)Corrected.
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Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2147 EHF17

EHF24

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

GEOS FOOD
1111 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/23/2013

Soap dispenser not functioning.

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/23/2013

Thermometer found not calibrated in reach-in refrigerator.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/23/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

9 HL1B

Scoops without handles found in spice containers. B)Handles of salt and sugar scoops found in contact with
product. Must store in a clean, dry location or with handles above food level. C)lce machine found not clean.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFR61

Permit #

HF2124

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF02

Status Code

H90 DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GREEN CHILE WILLYS GRILL LLC
13651 INTERSTATE 27

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Clean and repair cabinets under soda machine. Repair wall patched with sheet rock.

GREGS DELI
1400 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date
HOT HOLDING 7/22/2013

Breakfast burrito holding at 175°.

COLD HOLDING 7/22/2013

Chicken salad holding at 40°.
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Demerits

0

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF729

HF729

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

H & L DISCOUNT
2701 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 3 DAYS FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/19/2013

Area of soda machine around nozzles needs to be cleaned.

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013

Corrected from previous inspection.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HINVEST

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2431

Permit #

HF2021

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

a)Freezer needs to be defrosted. b)Food labeled keep frozen can not be held in refrigerator in convenience

room.

ESTABLISHMENT

HAPS AUTHENIC BARBECUE SAUCE
2300 N WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/19/2013

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
6701 HOLLYWOOD RD

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF2145

Permit #

HF907

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

HOSPITALITY FOOD SERVICE
403 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

7/20/2013 0 HL1B

INTER FAITH HUNGER PROJECT

200 STYLER ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
H10DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/18/2013 8 HL1B

Certified food manager required for establishment. Next class August 14th, at 821 S Johnson St. Test Friday
August 16th, $40

Cos COLD HOLDING 7/18/2013

Eggs found at 51 degrees - destroyed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1260

Permit #

HFP43

Violation Code

EHF17

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

JOE TACO TAQUERIA
7312 WALLACE BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/24/2013

A)Hand sink in dish area found without any paper towels.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

A)Replace broken gasket in bar cooler. B)Adjust sanitizer concentration to 200ppm. Concentration is just a

little under proper strength. 3 corrections from last inspection.

JOES PIZZA & PASTA
19151 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/22/2013
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1785

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF11

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

JORGES MEXICAN BAR & GRILL
6051 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

1 correction from previous inspection.

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/22/2013

Ice scoop handle was touching ice in bar.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013

Utensils with food debris on handle.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4096

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EH115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

ESTABLISHMENT

LA BELLA PIZZA
3801 OLSEN BLVD

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF235 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013 24 HL1B

a)Clean around faucet on handsink. b)Sanitizer test strips are needed. c)Clean the venthood over fryer. d)Lid
is needed for garlic powder in storage. e)Mixer is leaking oil. f)Wash sign needed at handsink. g)English sign
needed in restroom.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013

a)Dishes that are cleaned must have the stickers and tape removed during the process. b)Replace cutting
board with large chips missing. c)Shelving in reach in coolers need to be cleaned.

EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 7/24/2013

a)No thermometer available to take food temperatures.

EHF11 cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/24/2013

a)Food employee touched cooked pizza with bare hands.

EHF10 Ccos SOUND CONDITION 7/24/2013

a)Dented cans on rack. Place in a separate area and do not use.
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7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

ESTABLISHMENT

LA BELLA PIZZA
PROPER COOKING TEMPERATURES 7/24/2013 24 HL1B

a)Was verified that buffalo wings were cooked to 205F.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/24/2013

TOXIC ITEMS 7/24/2013

a)Bleach sanitizer for wipedown over 200 ppm.

EH115
HF235 EHF04 IN
EHF17 cos
a)No soap for sink in bathroom.
EHF20 cos
EHF13 cos

HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/24/2013

a)Ready to eat food not date marked. This is a repeat violation and a $50 reinspection fee is being charged.
Pay before 07/26/13 at 5 pm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF864

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

LA CHOZA
1405 N GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

Employee drink stored in refrigerator not in designated area.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2360

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF15

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

LA QUINTA BAR & GRILL
2028 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
N WATER SUPPLY 7/23/2013
a)Corrected.
N EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/23/2013
a)Corrected.
N SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/23/2013
a)Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1339

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

LA QUINTA INN #0454
1708 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/23/2013
Corrected.
IN HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/23/2013
Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2276

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

LONESTAR BALLET
3218 HOBBS RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/23/2013

Demerits

4

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Date mark all potentially hazardous ready to eat food items in the cooler for more than 24 hours.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

a)A covered trash can is needed in the ladies restroom.
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EH115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13
ESTABLISHMENT
LONG JOHN SILVERS
4615 S WESTERN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1683 EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/22/2013 3 HFOL
Drain on ice bin in front counter needs to be connected. If not repaired by followup you will be charged a $50
reinspection fee.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013
Sheetrock needs to be painted or covered. Repair wall at drive up. Repair floor under new counter. Repair
baseboard at drive up. Repair wall at opening to back room from kitchen.
725 N PIERCE ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1682 EHF28 H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013 0 HINVEST

Excessive food debris found on floor in dining area. B)Food splatter and food debris found on tables in dining
area. To be corrected within 24 hrs.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

HF1682

Permit #

HFR79

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF14

ESTABLISHMENT

LONG JOHN SILVERS
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013

2 corrections.

LUPITAS MEXICAN FOOD
7200 MCCORMICK RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

Demerits

0

Handwash signs required in restrooms. Seal/paint floor in kitchen serving area.

IN WATER SUPPLY 7/22/2013

Public water supply.
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HFOL

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFC287

Permit #

HF304

Permit #

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF10

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

H90 DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT
MCDONALDS
200 23RD ST
Description Comments Inspection Date
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013

Microwave oven needed to be cleaned.

SOUND CONDITION 7/24/2013

Distressed cherry tomatoes in reachin.

3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013

Ensure test strips are available to all staff at all times.

715 S LAKESIDE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type



EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

HF1901

Permit #

HF2233

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS
Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/23/2013 3 HL1B

A)Microwave oven needed to be cleaned. B)Seals on reach in coolers had food debris. C)Containers holding
spoons had food debris. D)Milk dispenser needed to be cleaned. E)Soda nozzles in drive thru dirty. F)Soda
nozzles in dining room dirty.

MY PORTABLE PANTRY
5901 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

7/22/2013 0 HL1B
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFD31

Violation Code

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

NIGHT & DAY CARE & PLAY INC
2831 MAYS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/23/2013
a)Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF720

HF720

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF27

ESTABLISHMENT

NORTHWEST 2ND AVE DISCOUNT
201 N ADAMS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 3 DAYS ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 7/18/2013

Food Establishment permit has expired.

IN ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 7/22/2013

Corrected from previous inspection.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4099

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

OLOG PARISH COUNCIL
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4098

HFT4102

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013

7/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF1904 EHF25

EHF21

EHF11

EHF17

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PATTAYA RESTAURANT
6204 HILLSIDE RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/23/2013 13 HL1B

a)Utensil drawers needed to be cleaned. b)Venthood needs to be cleaned. c)Slicer needs to be cleaned.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/23/2013

Warewashing machine is not sanitizing.

PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/23/2013

Pan of lemons in ice bin, ice used for food can not be used for cooling.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/23/2013

No paper towels at handwashing sinks, repeat violation.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF844

Permit #

HFC323

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA HUT
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/22/2013

PONY EXPRESS BURRITOS
2808 4TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013

Covered trash needed in restroom.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF890

Permit #

HF2356

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF12

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

POPEYES
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013 7 HL1B

a)Detail the inside of the ice machine.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/22/2013

a)Some small ice condensate has built up in the reach in freezer and is dripping and freezing on corn on the

cob.
POPPIES SPECIALTY SWEETS&TREAT
5901 BELL ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demetrits Inspection Type

7/22/2013 0 HL1B
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFT4097

Permit #

HFC223

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

QUINTERO WILLIE
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/20/2013

Seal service boards. Test strips needed for sanitzer testing.

RANCH HOUSE CAFE
810 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013

Freezer needs to be defrosted (2 corrections from previous inspection).
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF1645

Permit #

HFT4120

Violation Code

EHF11

EHF17

Violation Code

EHF27

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

ESTABLISHMENT

RUNAWAY HOG
1221 SW 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/22/2013 7 HL1B

a)Handle of ice scoop down in ice machine. Keep handles up and out of product.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/22/2013

a)No soap in women's restroom.

SANDY TRAIL FARMS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 7/20/2013 3 HL1B FOOD

Establishment operating without a permit. Permit must be paid on 7/22/13. $20 per day - cutting for samples.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFC261

Permit #

HF1083

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
SAYAKOMARNS
419 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/24/2013 3

Inspection Type

HL1B

a Warewashing machine was not sanitizing at time of inspection. b)Wipe down solution did not have

sanitizer.
SHARKYS BURRITO CO
1612 S GEORGIA ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
COos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/18/2013 0

Dust needed to be cleaned off of ceiling in dry storage.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF1842

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF20

EHF12

EHF07

EHF08

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
SNACKS TO GO
213 SW 7TH AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013 15 HL1B

a)Do not store cardboard piece inside of plastic bag with flour. b)Clean the fan in the kitchen.

TOXIC ITEMS 7/22/2013

a)Bleach water for wipedown over 200 ppm. Must be 100 ppm. b)Medicine stored in food area. Keep medicine
in a personal area.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/22/2013

a)Food employee did not change gloves between raw egg and a tortilla.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/22/2013

a)Food employee did not wash hands when changing gloves from raw chorizo to ready to eat food.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/22/2013

a)Do not hang dirty rags on handsink. The handsink must remain sanitary for handwashing only.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFM276

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SNOW HUT
2701 S CLEVELAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/23/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13
ESTABLISHMENT
SONIC DRIVE IN
1009 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF300 EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/24/2013 10 HL1B
Condensation dripping onto open bag of condiment in walk-in cooler. Do not store foods below drip.
EHF15 H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/24/2013
Walk-in cooler found at 50°F. Cooler must hold at 41° or below. Unit froze over. Unit dripping condensation.
Check temp every 4 hrs. Do not use for potentially hazardous foods until repaired.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013
Repair light in walkin freezer.Back to ice cream machine is off. Cold water drip-filter apparatus over ice
machine. Dust pans need cleaned. Cover light over fry holder must be covered or shatter resistant. Empty &
clean indoor waste grease buckets daily.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013
Multiple surfaces dirty. Clean all restaurant equipment and food contact surfaces.
3600 S WASHINGTON ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Page 51 of 68



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

HF838

Permit #

HF2242

Violation Code

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
7/23/2013

SPICY MIKES BAR-B-Q HAVEN
7028 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/23/2013

Chemical on shelf with spices.
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Demerits

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1289

Permit #

HF1198

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF11

Violation Code

EHF20

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

STUMPYS LOUNGE
721 SW 16TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/18/2013 7

Inspection Type

HL1B

All chests used for storage of beer must be self draining. Ice chest on floor behind bar. Must be routed to

approve drain.

PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/18/2013

Ice used as food, found in contact with soda nozzle hose.

SUBWAY #
2004 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

TOXIC ITEMS 7/22/2013 3

A)Chemicals found stored next to salad plates. Store all chemicals separate.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2369 EHF12

EHF21

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY #57312
1900 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/22/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

10 HL1B

A)Sauce bottles need to be stored dispensor side up to prevent cross contamination of the different sauces.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/22/2013

A)Soda and tea nozzles must be cleaned daily by wash, rinse, sanitize, air dry.

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/22/2013

A)Food manager must be obtained by 8-16-13. Class is 8-14-13 at 8am and cost is $40. Test follows

8-16-13.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HFC273

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY#6176-208
208 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/24/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit # Violation Code
HF709 EHF28

EHF23

EHF24

7/31/2013

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY/TRAVEL CENTER #436
715 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013

Demerits

6

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Blower covers in walk in freezer need to be cleaned. B)Blower covers in walk in cooler need to be cleaned.

C)Dust needs to be cleaned off of personal fan in prep area.

H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/23/2013

Condensate water leaking in freezer.

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/23/2013

Thermometer in reach in cooler broken.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2343

Violation Code

EHF23

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

TACO BELL #28924
3309 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/23/2013

Condensate leak in feezer.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/23/2013

Sanitizer solution in 3-compartment sink was too weak.

Page 57 of 68

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

ESTABLISHMENT

TACO BELL #28926
2000 S COULTER ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2345 EHF14 H 3 DAYS WATER SUPPLY 7/22/2013 10 HL1B

A)Hot water at hand sink is not working. Hot water must be fixed by 7-25-13 or a $50 reinspection fee will be
charged.

EHF02 IN COLD HOLDING 7/22/2013

A)Tomatoes holding at 39 degrees.

EHFO3 IN HOT HOLDING 7/22/2013

A)Chicken holding at 160 degrees. B)Taco meat holding at 175 degrees.

EHF20 COos TOXIC ITEMS 7/22/2013

A)Chemical bottle stored with togo food plates. Store all chemicals away from food and food contact areas.

EHF17 Ccos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/22/2013

A)Hand sink found without any paper towels.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1576

Violation Code

EHF12

EHF24

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS EL TULE
3623 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/23/2013

Ice scoop buried in ice machine. Must store in a clean, dry location.

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/23/2013

No thermometer in make table.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/23/2013

Scoop found without handle in salt. All scoops need handles.
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Demerits

10

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF2205

Permit #

HFT4095

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TANGOS TACO SHOP
2207 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/24/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL

a)Cooler is no longer in establishment and there is adquate refrigeration to keep items cold.

TAQUERIA RIVERA
1210 SE 11TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/20/2013
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



EH115 7/31/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

ESTABLISHMENT
THAI ARAWAN
2834 WOLFLIN AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2249 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013 2 HL1B

a)All scoops must have a handle. b)Food must be 6" off the ground. c)Reclean and cover the slicer. d)Clean
and degrease trash cans in kitchen. e)Handles of scoops down in product. f)]Noodles by slicer need a lid.
g)Clean dry storage containers.

EHF14 cos WATER SUPPLY 7/24/2013

a)Hot water is turned off at both handsinks. This must be on at all times.

EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/24/2013

a)Medicines in cabinet in kitchen must be labeled "for employee use". b)Clean knives may not be stored in
the medicine cabinet.

EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/24/2013

a)Bottled drinks for employees were inside the bulk ice machine. Do not store drinks in the ice machine.

EHF02 Ccos COLD HOLDING 7/24/2013

a)Shrimp and meats in table top cooler 45-48F. Must be kept at 41F or below.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

HF2249 EHF25

EHF21
Permit # Violation Code
HF2280 EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI ARAWAN
cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013

22 HL1B

a)Clean the bin holding knives. b)Do not store lighter with clean utensils since the lighter cannot be cleaned.
c)Dispose of cracked black bin in cooler. d)Racks needed cleaned in both reach in coolers.

cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/24/2013

a)There is no sanitizer bucket available for food employees to put rags in and wipe down counters. Water

may not be used, it must be sanitizer.

THAI GARDEN
5017 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/18/2013

2 Corrections.
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

Permit #

HF136

Permit #

HFR24

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

7/31/2013

THAI HOUSE RESTAURANT
5601 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Rice spoons stored in water at 123 F degrees. Must be 135 F degrees or above.

TODAY DISCOUNT #3
2210 EFM 1151

Description Comments

WATER SUPPLY

Inspection Date

7/22/2013

Inspection Date

7/23/2013

Water sample results available at time of inspection.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

7/23/2013

Demerits

3

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL

Clean up exterior area. Remove all trash and rubbish. Cut tall grass and weeds. Started - looks better.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF247

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TRINITY FELLOWSHIP/PRESS CAFE
5000 HOLLYWOOD RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/22/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1310

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF25

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

UNITED MARKET STREET #526
2530 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/24/2013

a)Food employee rinsed off a rag in the handsink.

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/24/2013

a)Detail the upper part of the large mixer.

Cos MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/24/2013

a)Food manager registered for this site no longer works here.
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Demerits

10

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF317

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

VVS CANTEEN
5000 N FM 1912

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/22/2013

2 corrections. IN.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/22/2013

1 correction.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF1297

Permit #

HF1701

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #1239
2108 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/23/2013 0 HFOL

a)Corrected. e)Corrected.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/23/2013

Corrected.

WINGSTOP
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/24/2013 0 HL1B

Store chemicals away from foods. b)Do not use broken equipment. c)Ensure test strips are available.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/18/13 thru 7/24/13

7/31/2013

Permit #

HF249

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

ZEST E TACO
2418 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/18/2013

Wipe-down sanitizer found at Oppm. Must be 100ppm.

Page 68 of 68

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



